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Haustechnik 
8.68 m²

Kind 
15.73 m²

Küche 
9.18 m²

Wohnen/Essen 
42.52 m²

Bad 
9.63 m²

Ankleide 
7.47 m²

Schlafen 
13.12 m²

Diele 
4.06 m²WC 

2.72 m²

Flur 
4.44 m²

1
0

.5
0

13.00

1
0

.5
0

13.00

3
0

2
.3

0
1
1

5
3
.4

0
1
7

5
3
.9

1
3

0

305.3151151.7651151.201153.77530

3
0

3
.8

9
5

1
7

5
2
.5

1
5

1
1

5
3

.2
0

3
0

30 6.97 115 1.90 115 3.30 30

3
.7

4
1
.5

1

7
6

3
.6

9
1
.1

3
5

2
.2

7

4
2

5

5.8551.135

2.27

1.185635

76

1.191.01

76

1.99

4
.6

7
1
.0

1

2
.2

7

2
.8

1
1
.0

1

2
.2

7

1
.0

0

1.715 2.51

2.27

5.30 1.76

2.27

1.715

Zähler

fest

BAUORT

Erdgeschoss

Nizza

 

BAUHERREN: 

 

 

Zeichner: 

Datum: 



1 m

2 m

1
 m

2
 m

1 m

2 m

1
 m

2
 m

BAUORT

Dachgeschoss

Nizza

 

BAUHERREN: 

 

 

Zeichner: 

Datum: 



2
0 1
6

5

2
.5

5
5

1
12

4

2
0

3
.0

7
2
.5

9
9

Dachkonstruktion lt. Statik

Dachneigung: 24.0°
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